2024 RECREATION SIGN-UP FORM: BASKETBALL

Forms due: October 10 | Return: Akron Town Hall or Akron School

Make checks payable to: Town of Akron

\$10 Late Fee if received after October 10, 2024

PRICE for Practices and 6 game dates: \$30 BASKETBALL — Sunday afternoon games November 3, 10, 17 & 24, December 8 & 14 GRADES 1-2, 3-4, 5-6 Player's Shirt Size—Youth Size: + X-Small (4) + Small (6-8) + Medium (10-12) + Large (14-16) or Adult Size: + Small (34-36) + Medium (38-40) + Large (42-44) WAIVER FOR LIABILITY I do hereby declare that I understand that any recreational activity contains certain inherent dangers and risks for injury. Understanding this, I relieve the Town of Akron and its employees from any liability for accidents or injury that may occur while my child is participating in programs operated by the Town of Akron's Recreation Department. Parent's Signature I hereby grant permission to use photographs of my participant on the Town of Akron Facebook page. Parent's Signature COACHES NEEDED: Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number () Email Phone Number ()	Participant Name	Age _	Birthda	ate/
\$30 BASKETBALL — Sunday afternoon games November 3, 10, 17 & 24, December 8 & 14 GRADES 1-2, 3-4, 5-6 Player's Shirt Size—Youth Size: → X-Small (4) → Small (6-8) → Medium (10-12) → Large (14-16) or Adult Size: → Small (34-36) → Medium (38-40) → Large (42-44) WAIVER FOR LIABILITY I do hereby declare that I understand that any recreational activity contains certain inherent dangers and risks for injury. Understanding this, I relieve the Town of Akron and its employees from any liability for accidents or injury that may occur while my child is participating in programs operated by the Town of Akron's Recreation Department. Parent's Signature I hereby grant permission to use photographs of my participant on the Town of Akron Facebook page. Parent's Signature COACHES NEEDED: Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number ()	Parent Name	Parent Phone(_)	Grade
Player's Shirt Size—Youth Size: → X-Small (4) → Small (6-8) → Medium (10-12) → Large (14-16) or Adult Size: → Small (34-36) → Medium (38-40) → Large (42-44) WAIVER FOR LIABILITY I do hereby declare that I understand that any recreational activity contains certain inherent dangers and risks for injury. Understanding this, I relieve the Town of Akron and its employees from any liability for accidents or injury that may occur while my child is participating in programs operated by the Town of Akron's Recreation Department. Parent's Signature I hereby grant permission to use photographs of my participant on the Town of Akron Facebook page. Parent's Signature COACHES NEEDED: Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number ()	\$30 BASKETBALL — Sunday			er 3, 10, 17 & 24,
WAIVER FOR LIABILITY I do hereby declare that I understand that any recreational activity contains certain inherent dangers and risks for injury. Understanding this, I relieve the Town of Akron and its employees from any liability for accidents or injury that may occur while my child is participating in programs operated by the Town of Akron's Recreation Department. Parent's Signature I hereby grant permission to use photographs of my participant on the Town of Akron Facebook page. Parent's Signature COACHES NEEDED: Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number ()	GRADES 1-2, 3-4, 5-6			
I do hereby declare that I understand that any recreational activity contains certain inherent dangers and risks for injury. Understanding this, I relieve the Town of Akron and its employees from any liability for accidents or injury that may occur while my child is participating in programs operated by the Town of Akron's Recreation Department. Parent's Signature I hereby grant permission to use photographs of my participant on the Town of Akron Facebook page. Parent's Signature COACHES NEEDED: Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number ()				
I hereby grant permission to use photographs of my participant on the Town of Akron Facebook page. Parent's Signature COACHES NEEDED: Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number ()	I do hereby declare that I understand that any risks for injury. Understanding this, I relieve to accidents or injury that may occur while my control to the control of the	recreational activi he Town of Akror	ity contains co	loyees from any liability for
COACHES NEEDED: Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number ()				Parent's Signature
COACHES NEEDED: Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number ()	I hereby grant permission to use photographs	of my participant c	on the Town o	f Akron Facebook page.
Please indicate your interest in the space below. We will contact you to confirm. Name Phone Number ()				Parent's Signature
		v. We will contact	you to confirn	n.
Email	Name P	hone Number ()	
	Email			